Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321833

Account Name
Technology Training Team

Product Details

Product
TV / Entertainment Tab

TV / Entertainment Tab Size
3x2

Caption
same

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Publication 2
9LUD

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No

Submitted
2022-05-24 20:56:08

Advertiser Status
Existing

Color
Yes

Price / Day
$46.50

Price / Day
$0.00

Pickup #
320870

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Date(s)

Fri 06/03/22, Fri 06/10/22, Fri 06/17/22,
Fri 06/24/22, Fri 07/01/22, Fri 07/08/22,
Fri 07/15/22, Fri 07/22/22, Fri 07/29/22,
Fri 08/05/22, Fri 08/12/22, Fri 08/19/22,
Fri 08/26/22, Fri 09/02/22, Fri 09/09/22

Date(s)

Mon 06/06/22, Mon 06/13/22, Mon
06/20/22, Mon 06/27/22, Tue 07/05/22,
Mon 07/11/22, Mon 07/18/22, Mon
07/25/22, Mon 08/01/22, Mon 08/08/22,
Mon 08/15/22, Mon 08/22/22, Mon
08/29/22, Tue 09/06/22, Mon 09/12/22



